MANAGEMENT EXAMINATION (JUNE 2015)
SCHEDULE FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN 2013 & 2014

2YR MBA 2 SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2015 (NEW SYLLABUS)-R & B (ADMISSION BATCH 2013 & 2014)

TIME - University Exam -
Assignment Exam-

DATE PAPER

22.06.2015 P-9

23.06.2015 P-10

24.06.2015 P-11

25.06.2015 P-12

26.06.2015 P-13

27.06.2015 P-14

29.06.2015 P-15

30.06.2015 P-16

8.00AM TO 11.00 AM
11.00 AM.to 12 P.M.

SUBJECT

ME

CTL

BPSM

MCSI

CMA

RM

Retail Management
POM

2YR MBA 4t SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2015 (NEW SYLLABUS)-R (ADMISSION BATCH 2013)

TIME - University Exam -
Assignment Exam-
DATE PAPER
22.06.2015 P-25
23.06.2015 P-26
24.06.2015 P-27
25.06.2015 P-28
26.06.2015 P-29
27.06.2015 P-30
29.06.2015 P-31
30.06.2015 P-32
01.07.2015 P-33

1.30P.M TO 4.30 P.M
430P.Mt05.30 P.M

SUBJECT
Spl I-(Paper-1
Spl |-(Paper-2
Spl |-(Paper-3
Spl I-(Paper-4
Spl II-(Paper-1) HR/MM/FM/ISM*/BIM/POM/DNM/TTM
Spl II-(Paper-2) HR/MM/FM/ISM*/BIM/POM/DNM/TTM
Spl II-(Paper-3) HR/MM/FM/ISM*/BIM/POM/DNM/TTM
Spl II-(Paper-4) HR/MM/FM/ISM*/BIM/POM/DNM/TTM
Project viva

HR/MM/FM/ISM*/BIM/POM/DNM/TTM
HR/MM/FM/ISM*/BIM/POM/DNM/TTM
HR/MM/FM/ISM*/BIM/POM/DNM/TTM
HR/MM/FM/ISM*/BIM/POM/DNM/TTM

—_— — — ~—

5YR IMBA 2¢ SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2015 (New & Old Course) (R & B)

TIME - University Exam - 1.30P.M TO 4.30 P.M
Assignment Exam- 4.30 P.M. t0 5.00 P.M.

DATE PAPER SUBJECT

17.06.2015 P-06 FA

18.06.2015 P-07 FE

19.06.2015 P-08 BO

20.06.2015 P-09 BS

22.06.2015 P-10 ITB

* The time of the theory examination is one and half hours



ALL P G Diploma 2nd SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2015 (NEW SYLLABUS) -(2013 & 2014 ADMISSION BATCH)

(R&B)
TIME - University Exam - 1.30P.M TO 4.30 P.M
Assignment Exam- 4.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.
DATE PGDHRM PGDMM PGDFM PGDDNM PGDTTM PGDBIM PGDPOM
26.06.2015 | P-6-HRPD P-6-CB P-6-FMI P-6-HSM P-6-TTT P-6-MBIC P-6-TQM
27.06.2015 | P-7-MERRL | P-7-APM | P-7-MBFS P-7-TM P-7-HM P-7-R&CM | P-7-PMM
29.06.2015 | P-8-MTD P-8-SDM | P-8-SAPM P-8-MM&FI P-8-TM & EM | P-8- BIL P-8-OPC
30.06.2015 | P-9- IHRM P-9-PBM | P-9-IF P-9- PHPM P-9-TO&TM | P-9- BIM P-9-TM
01.07.2015 | P-10- P-10- P-10- P-10- P-10- P-10- P-10-
PROJECT PROJECT | PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT
VIVA VIVA VIVA VIVA VIVA VIVA VIVA

Form Fill-up Notice for the admission batch 2014:
The exam form fill up and the fees has been deposited at the time of admission

MANAGEMENT EXAMINATION(JUNE- 2015)
SCHEDULE FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN 2012/11

The last date for filling up of exam form and deposit of fees
With a fine of Rs. 200/- 30/04/2015
Instruction for filling up Exam form for the Management Courses:

Step-1- Download the exam form from the website (www.ddceutkal.ac.in)
For (MBA/IMBA/BBA):- http:/www.ddceutkal.org/MGT_New_ExamForm/MBAExamForm.pdf
For All P.G. diploma:-http:/www.ddceutkal.org/MGT_New_ExamForm/PGDIPExamForm.pdf

Step-2- Filled up the form in your own handwriting and write your mobile no.

Step-3- Attach a photocopy of the previous admit card/ mark sheet.
Fees Details: Rs.1200/-

If any candidate has not deposited the readmission fees then, the fees is to be deposited with a fine
of Rs. 500/- along with the readmission fees as mentioned in the respective Information Brochure/
Admission Bulletin.

All the Demand Draft be drawn in favour of Director,
Bhubaneswar on any branch of SBI/ Syndicate Bank.

DDCE, Utkal University payable at

(Please ignore the letter if you have already deposited the readmission / examination fees)


http://www.ddceutkal.ac.in/

2YR MBA 2 SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2015 (OLD SYLLABUS)-Back
TIME-8 AMTO 12P.M (ADMISSION BATCH 2011 & 2012)

DATE PAPER SUBJECT
22.06.2015 P-9 BRFW
23.06.2015 P-10 ME
24.06.2015 P-11 FA
25.06.2015 P-12 POM
26.06.2015 P-13 IB
27.06.2015 P-14 E-B
29.06.2015 P-15 BPSM
30.06.2015 P-16 BECG

2YR MBA 4™ SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2015 (OLD SYLLABUS)-Back
TIME 1.30P.MTOS530P.M  (ADMISSION BATCH 2011/2012)

DATE PAPER SUBJECT

22.06.2015 P-25 Spl I-(Paper-1) HRIMM/FM/ISM*/BIM/POM/DNM/TTM
23.06.2015 P-26 Spl I-(Paper-2) HRIMM/FM/ISM*/BIM/POM/DNM/TTM
24.06.2015 p-27 Spl I-(Paper-3) HRIMM/FM/ISM*/BIM/POM/DNM/TTM
25.06.2015 P-28 Spl I-(Paper-4) HRIMM/FM/ISM*/BIM/POM/DNM/TTM
26.06.2015 P-29 Spl Il-(Paper-1) HRIMM/FM/ISM*/BIM/POM/IDNM/TTM
27.06.2015 P-30 Spl Il-(Paper-2) HRIMM/FM/ISM*/BIM/POM/IDNM/TTM
29.06.2015 P-31 Spl II-(Paper-3) HRIMM/FM/ISM*/BIM/POM/DNM/TTM
30.06.2015 P-32 Spl I-(Paper-4) HRIMM/FM/ISM*/BIM/POM/DNM/TTM
01.07.2015 P-33 Project viva

5YR IMBA 10™ SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2015 (R & B)
TIME University Exam - 1.30 P.M TO 4.30 P.M
Assignment Exam- 4.30 P.M. t0 5.00 P.M.

DATE PAPER SUBJECT

01.06.2015 P-47 Spl Gr I-(Mjr-1) HRIMM/FM/ISM* (Theory)/POM
02.06.2015 P-48 Spl Gr I-(Mjr-2) HR/MM/FM/ISM* (Theory)/POM
03.06.2015 P-49 Spl Gr I-(Mjr-3) HR/MM/FM/ISM* (Theory)/POM
04.06.2015 P-50 Spl Gr lI-(Mnr-1) HRIMM/FM/ISM* (Theory)/POM/BIM/THM
05.06.2015 P-51 Spl Gr II-(Mnr-2) HR/MM/FM/ISM* (Theory)/POM/BIM/THM
06.06.2015 P-52 Project Viva

* The time of the theory examination is one and half hours.

5 YR IMBA 8th SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS, 2015 (R & B)
TIME University Exam - 8.00 AM TO 11.00 AM
Assignment Exam- 11.30 A.M. to 11.30 A.M.

DATE PAPER SUBJECT
08.06.2015 P-37 CTL
09.06.2015 P-38 IB
10.06.2015 P-39 ED
11.06.2015 P-40 MSS
12.06.2015 P-41 BPSM

* The time of the theory examination is one and half hours.



5YR IMBA 4™ SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2015 (R & B)
TIME University Exam - 1.30P.M TO 4.30 P.M
Assignment Exam- 4.30 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

DATE PAPER SUBJECT
08.06.2015 P-16 QvM
09.06.2015 P-17 BEE
10.06.2015 P-18 BRFW
11.06.2015 P-19 IEV
12.06.2015 P-20 MA

5YR IMBA 6™ SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2015 (R & B)
TIME University Exam - 8.00 AM TO 11.00 A.M
Assignment Exam- 11.30 A.M. to 11.30 A.M.

DATE PAPER SUBJECT
17.06.2015 P-26 HRM
18.06.2015 P-27 FM
19.06.2015 P-28 MM
20.06.2015 P-29 POM
22.06.2015 P-30 MIS
23.06.2015 P-31 Project Viva

5YR IMBA 2 SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2015 (R & B)
TIME University Exam - 1.30P.M TO 4.30 P.M
Assignment Exam- 4.30 P.M. t0 5.00 P.M.

DATE PAPER SUBJECT
17.06.2015 P-06 FA
18.06.2015 P-07 FE
19.06.2015 P-08 BO
20.06.2015 P-09 BS
22.06.2015 P-10 ITB

* The time of the theory examination is one and half hours

Diploma in NGO Management 2nd SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2015 (Back)
TIME University Exam - 1.30 P.M TO 4.30 P.M
Assignment Exam- 4.30 P.M. t0 5.00 P.M.

DATE PAPER SUBJECT

17.06.2015 P-06 Social foundation of NGO Management
18.06.2015 P-07 Fundamentals of Disaster Management
19.06.2015 P-08 Basics of Environment Management
20.06.2015 P-09 Dietetics Health & Health Care Management.
22.06.2015 P-10 Project Report

DIRECTOR



